CONTROLS
Parts Catalog
Trailer CommerCial VehiCle SySTemS
2070 Industrial Place SE
Canton, OH 44707-2641 USA
866.RIDEAIR (743.3247)
330.489.0045 • Fax 800.696.4416

L388 Ride Height Settings
L633 Application Questionnaire
L544 VANTRAAX™ Ordering Guide
L1226 VANTRAAX™ ULTRAA-K™ Ordering Guide
L602 INTRAAX® Ordering Guide
L802 INTRAAX-SP Ordering Guide
L980 Hendrickson Trailer Axle Application Guide
noTeS:
TRAILER COMMERCIAL VEHICLE SYSTEMS
2070 Industrial Place SE
Canton, OH 44707-2641 USA
866.RIDEAIR (743.3247)
330.489.0045 • Fax 800.696.4416
Hendrickson Canada
250 Chrysler Drive, Unit #3
Brampton, ON Canada L6S 6B6
800.668.5360
905.789.1030 • Fax 905.789.1033
L707 Rev H 10-14
Hendrickson Mexicana
Circuito El Marqués Sur #29
Parque Industrial El Marqués
Pob. El Colorado, Municipio El Marqués,
Querétaro, México C.P. 76246
+52 (442) 296.3600 • Fax +52 (442) 296.3601
Call your trailer dealer or Hendrickson at 330.489.0045 or 866.RIDEAIR (743.3247) for additional information.
Printed in United States of AmericaInformation contained in this literature was accurate at the time of publication. Product changes may have been made after the copyright date that are not reflected.     © 2014 Hendrickson USA, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved